
 

Karen Franklin

Controller

624-7138

Karen.Franklin@roswell.enmu.edu

Brianna Bitner

Accounts Payable

624-7122

Brianna.Bitner@roswell.enmu.edu

Vacant

Accounts Receivable Supervisor

624-7123

Vanessa  Bell

Third Party Billing

624-7124

Vanessa Bell@roswell.enmu.edu

Charlee Merchant

624-7125

Charlee.merchant@roswell.enmu.edu
Vacant

Grants Project Manager

624-7413

Brian Zalesky

Director of Budget & Finance / Treasurer

624-7366

Vacant

Stephen Watters

Purchasing Agent

624-7127

Stephen.Watters@roswell.enmu.edu

H.D. McMillian

Buyer

624-7130

Harold.McMillian@roswell.enmu.edu

David Barnes

Shipping and Receiving Inventory Specialist

624-7177

David.Barnes@roswell.enmu.edu

Paul Sandoval

Inventory Clerk

624-7177

Paul.Sandoval@roswell.enmu.edu

Vacant

Accounting Clerk IV

624-7121

Nadine Montoya

Banner Administrator

515-624-7488

nadine.montoya@roswell.enmu.edu

Business Office 


